The supply port to the pressure
action chamber is installed in the
body and the diaphragm free from
stress concentration has a long life
span.
The main valve made of polyacetal
is free from sticking and strong
against produced shock waves.

12 VDC
(VXFC10)
How to Order Controller
Two-time Hitting Function
Dimensions
Cascade Connection
(Multiple-board connection)
A two-time hitting function is adopted to improve the bag filter dusting
efficiency. Turn ON the dip switch for two-time hitting (OFF for one-time
hitting).
(Effective up to the number of setting channels)
Operation sequence diagram 4 output points
Two-time hitting only for CH2
ON for 1 sec.
OFF for 2 sec.
VXFC10-1: One board allows outputs at merely 10 output points max.
But the points can be increased to 20 and 30 output points by
connecting cascades.
Connection
Operation sequence diagram
Controller Specifications: Series VXFC
Number of
 output points
10
6
10
06
For
Power supply ON time
1 sec.1 sec.
1 sec. 1 sec.1 sec.
1 sec.
1 sec.
1 sec.
2 sec. 2 sec.
2 sec.
2 sec.
2 sec.
2 sec.
2 sec.
Two-time hitting
Power SW ON (Output start) Power SW OFF (Output stop)
Controller
No.1
(Master)
Master
setting
Controller
No.2
(Slave)
Slave
setting
Controller
No.3
(Slave)
Slave
setting
Controller
No.n
(Slave)
Slave
setting
1 cycle
No.1 output
No.2 output
No.3 output
No.n output
Start
Operation
output output output output outputoutput
Voltage
2 Port Solenoid Valve for Dust Collector  Series VXF
VX2